CommScope
®
 Twin Door Vertical
Cable Managers
CommScope® announces Twin Door Double Sided and Singled Sided Vertical Cable
Managers.
The new CommScope Twin Door Vertical Cable Managers

management
Ordering Information:
Material ID Product Number Description
760124693 VCM-SS-84-6-TD  Twin Door VCM, Single Sided, 84” High, 6” Wide
760124719 VCM-DS-84-6-TD Twin Door VCM, Double Sided, 84” High 6” Wide
760124701 VCM-SS-84-8-TD Twin Door VCM, Single Sided, 84” High, 8” Wide
760124727 VCM-DS-84-8-TD Twin Door VCM, Double Sided, 84” High, 8” Wide
NEW PRODUCT/TECHNOLOGY INTRO MATRIX
Product/Technology Name CommScope
®